A 0
. Features
. Bright LED, 14.2 mm (Red)
. Thin Case (Depth 34.5 mm).Power supply DC 5V (Non-isolated).200 mV~200 V measurement
. DC Voltage Measurement . Dimensions
96
Front
r

c
~
. Ordering Code
AP-540-DO
LR,"9'
{
~~
13
14
Panel thickness 0.8 to 3.2mm
. Connection Diagram
12345678910. , D . . . . . . .
' --.---------- :
HI LO NC I 10' 10' 10' 10' OV +5V
L-J I I I I L 1
INPUTSTART/HOLDD.P DCPOWER
Sales, Service, Technical support
Topac Inc.
101 Derby St., Hingham MA 02043 USA
Tel: 781 7408778 Fax: 781 740 8779
-
Model Range
Maximum Input Input
Resolution Impedance Protection
AP-540-11 +199.99mV 1OuV 100MQ +100V
AP-540-12 +1.9999V 100llV 100MQ +100V
AP-540-13 +19.999V 1mV 1MQ +250V
AP-540-14 +199.99V 10mV 1MQ +500V